PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5570692

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
KAPOW SOFTWARE	04/28/2011

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	
Street Address:	260 SHERIDAN AVE.	
City:	PALO ALTO	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94306	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15469453

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (408)971-4660

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4089712573

Email: emma@zilkakotab.com
Correspondent Name: ZILKA-KOTAB PC
Address Line 1: 1155 N. 1ST ST.

Address Line 4: SAN JOSE, CALIFORNIA 95112

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	KFX1P058B
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHRISTOPHER P. COOK
SIGNATURE:	/CHRISTOPHER P. COOK/
DATE SIGNED:	06/13/2019

Total Attachments: 1

source=ASSIGNNAMECHANGEKapowSoftwareToKapowTechnologiesInc#page1.tif

PATENT 505523887 REEL: 049464 FRAME: 0492

	READ INSTRUCTIONS ON REVERSE SIDE BEFOR	File Number:	550974	No. of Pages:	1
İ	A MAILING NAME AND ADDRESS (OPTIONAL)		****		ددم
	NAME_Legalzoom.com, Inc.	راكان والأن الأناء	n man diğini yanı sahii milli süği.	File Date: 4/28/	/2011 /2016
	ADDRESS 100 W. Broadway, Suite 100			5p.	
	GITY Glendale STATE CA ZIP 91210	i 1800 dan bosh nan bosh ini		Fee Total: 3	37.35
	FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME STATEMENT	- " *		Clerk ID:	030
	FILED WITH THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER OF SANTA CLARA COUNTY ON THE DATE IDENTIFIED ON THE FILING LABEL	REGINA ALCOMI BANTA CLARA C	ENDRAS, County C CUNTY CLERK—F	ilerk – Recorder LECORDER'S OFFICE	
1.	The following person (persons) is (are) doing business as: (Use the ADDENDUM page to list ad FICTITIOUS BUSINESS NAME(S)	d)			
	(1) Kapow Software at (DO NOT USE P.O. BOX, PRIVATE MAIL BOX ADDRESSES)	(2)			
2.	street Address of Principal Place of Business cit 260 Sheridan Ave., Ste. 420, Palo Alto, CA 9430		STATE ZIP	Ata China	
١	If the principal place of business identified in #2 above is not in Santa Clara County,	a current fictitious business nam			
. [name(s) identified in #1 above shall be on file at the above-identified County that is the				
3. (THE PRINCIPAL PLACE OF BUSINESS IS IN AT THE COUNTY CLERK-RECORDER'S OFFICE OF SAID COUNTY.	COUNTY AND A CURRENT FIGTITIC	US DUSINESS NAME STATEM	ENT IS ON FILE	
<u>4</u> 1	This business is owned by: (An asterisk (*) item requires proof of registration wi	th the California Secretary of St *A LIMITED PARTNERSHIP	ate's Office)	ITY COMPANY	
"	AN UNINCORPORATED ASSOCIATION OTHER THAN A PARTNERSHIP	[X] ' A CORPORATION EGISTERERED DOMESTIC PARTN	ATRUST (COPARTNERS LIABILITY PARTNERSHIP	
•	The name and residence address of the owner(s) / registrant(s) is (are): NOTE: General Partnerships, Copartnership, Joint Venture, Limited Liability Partnership, Unincome ach General Partner, Trusts - Insert the full name and residence address of each trustee; Limited or Corporation as registered with the Californis Secretary of State's Office; State or focal registered USE THE ADDEMOUM PAGE TO LIST ADDITIONAL NAMES AND ADDRESSES.	Liability Company and Corporation -	nership - Insert name and resider Insert full name and address of L	imited Liability Company	
5.	NAME ADDRESS	СЛҮ	STATE	ZIP	
ļ	KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC. 260 Sheridan Ave	e., Ste. 420, Palo /	Alto, CA 94306		
ı	NAME ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZIP	
ı					
	NAME ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	ZSP	
!	Registrant/Owner began transacting business under the fictitious business name(s) listed above on:	This filing is a:			
6.	X DATE: 11/15/2010	7. X First Filing (Publicati	•	h	
1	CLERY	Refile of previous fit	Giration or within 40 days past e	k appropriate box/es, below) kpiration, with NO CHANGES	
- }	Section Williams	With changes (P	ublication Required)	1	
- 1			expiration date (Publication Requ		
J)	n requirement not met on previou t this capy is a correct copy of		
	v *	Fictitious Business	Name Statement on file in my		
		_, ,		Dingrk-Recorder	
	OSC	AR UROW Regina A	comendras, Santa Class County	/ }	
	OSC	AR URQUILLA	comendas, Santa Clay County	, Deputy	
8.	dienning conten seal	Ву	Theef		
8.	The Cartinate Ca	Ву	he knows to be false is guilty of		
8.	I declare that all information in this statement to the and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X If a CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAB	By But the information which he or a PRINTED NAME KRIYN DE	he knows to be false is guilty on isse Smithing must be completed:		
8.	I declare that all information in this statement is too and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X I WITTED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIABILITY NAME KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC.	BY B	he knows to be false is guilty on nise Smith and must be completed: /P-Finance		
8.	I declare that all information in this statement to the and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X If a CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAB	By But the information which he or a PRINTED NAME KRIYN DE	he knows to be false is guilty on nise Smith and must be completed: /P-Finance		
8.	I declare that all information in this statement is but and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X I WITH THE PROPERTY OF LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAE ENTITY NAME KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ARTICLE / REG # 2650403 (from CA Sec of State's Office) NOTICE - IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUBDIVISION (a) OF SECTION 17920, A FICTITIOUS BUSIN	BY BY PRINTED NAME KAITYN DE BILITY PARTNERSHIP, BIG TORONG TITLE / CAPACITY OF SIGNER ABOVE ENTITY WAS FORMED IN ESS NAME STATEMENT GENERAL	he knows to be false is guilty on nise Smith and must be completed: /P-Finance THE STATE OF DE LY EXPIRES AT THE END OF F	of a crime.)	
8.	I declare that all information in his statement to be and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X. If a CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAE ENTITY NAME. KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ARTICLE / REG # 2650403 (from CA Sec of State's Office) NOTICE - IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUBDIVISION (a) OF SECTION 17820, A FICTITIOUS BUSINDATE ON WHICH IT WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, EXCEPT, AS PROV	BY	he knows to be false is guilty on nise Smith and must be completed: /P-Finance THE STATE OF DE LY EXPIRES AT THE END OF FINANTES OF THE STATE OF THE END OF FINANTES OF THE END OF THE	TVE YEARS FROM THE S 40 DAYS AFTER ANY	
8.	I declare start all information in this statement by the and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X. If a CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAE ENTITY NAME. KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ARTICLE / REG * 2650403 (from CA Sec of State's Office) NOTICE - IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUBDIVISION (a) OF SECTION 17820, A FICTITIOUS BUSINDATE ON WHICH IT WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, EXCEPT, AS PROCHANGE IN THE FACTS SET FORTH IN THE STATEMENT PURSUANT TO SECTION 17913 OT	BY	he knows to be false is guilty on nise Smith ing must be completed: /P-Finance THE STATE OF DE LY EXPIRES AT THE END OF FINON 17920, WHERE IT EXPIRES HERE STORES OF A REGISTERS OF A REGISTERS.	IVE YEARS FROM THE S 40 DAYS AFTER ANY STERED OWNER. A NEW	
8.	I declare that all information in his statement to be and correct. (A registrant who declare SIGNED X. If a CORPORATION LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF LIMITED LIAE ENTITY NAME. KAPOW TECHNOLOGIES, INC. ARTICLE / REG # 2650403 (from CA Sec of State's Office) NOTICE - IN ACCORDANCE WITH SUBDIVISION (a) OF SECTION 17820, A FICTITIOUS BUSINDATE ON WHICH IT WAS FILED IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK, EXCEPT, AS PROV	BY	he knows to be false is guilty on ise Smith ing must be completed: /P-Finance THE STATE OF DE LY EXPIRES AT THE END OF FINANT 17920, WHERE IT EXPIRES IDENCE ADDRESS OF A REGIS ON OF ITSELF AUTHORIZE	IVE YEARS FROM THE S 40 DAYS AFTER ANY STERED OWNER. A NEW THE USE IN THIS	

2091591

PATENT REEL: 049005 FRAME: 0893

030